Additions to the disposable range of bipolar
forceps available from Grazedean Ltd.
14-3000
4”, 102mm, Jewellers/Iris,
non-stick, 0.4mm tip14-1090
4”, 102mm, Coaptation,
non-stick, 0.4mm tip
14-1080
4”, 102mm, Jewellers/Iris
curved, non-stick, 0.4mm tip
10-4000
Disposable bipolar
cable, 12’, 3.6m
Part number Order code Description
10-4000 94D-4000-12 Bipolar cable disposable, 12 ft, 3.6m, box of 10
14-1080 94D-1080-12 Disposable bipolar forceps, 4” ,102mm, Jewellers/
Iris curved, 0.4mm tip, box of 10
14-1090 94D-1090-12 Disposable bipolar coaptation forceps 4”, 102mm,
straight, 0.4mm tip, box of 10
14-3000 94D-3000-12 Disposable bipolar forceps, 4” , 102mm, Jewellers/
Iris straight, 0.4mm tip, box of 10
94D-1080C-12 As 94D-1080-12 but with box of cables
94D-1090C-12 As 94D-1090-12 but with box of cables
94D-3000C-12 As 94D-3000-12 but with box of cables
  More designs available in main catalogue.    For more information please contact us.
Jan 2009
Unit 27, 865 Ringwood Road, Bournemouth, Dorset, BH11 8LL • Tel: +44(0) 1202 581645 • Fax: +44(0) 1202 593824 • E-mail: info@grazedean.com • www.grazedean.com